
1 長  浜  怜  來

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 6 25.16 12.22 13.14 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1 0 0

2 1A+2T 2.40 0.05 2.451 1 0 0 0

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.24 1.941 1 1 2 2

4 2T F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.08 2.481 0 1 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 -1 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 0 -3 0 -1

12.70 12.22

Composition 1.80 2.402.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.352.00 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.552.25 2.25 2.25 3.00 3.00

13.14

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 宮  本  清  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 20.86 9.16 11.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+1Lo < 1.54 -0.25 1.29-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.22 1.48-2 0 -4 -1 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 0 0 0 -1

4 2T< < 1.04 -0.29 0.75-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 -1 -2 0 0

10.08 9.16

Composition 1.80 2.152.00 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.101.75 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

11.70
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3 牲  川  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

丹波PSK 2 19.44 8.50 11.34 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 0 -1 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSpB 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 0 0 1

6 StSqB F 1.50 -0.72 0.78-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 -2 0 0

9.74 8.50

Composition 1.80 2.151.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.101.75 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.051.75 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.25

11.34

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

4 荒  木  澪  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 17.96 8.33 9.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 -2 1 0

8.50 8.33

Composition 1.80 1.851.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.701.50 1.75 1.25 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.75 1.50 1.50 2.25 2.00

9.63
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5 東      環  喜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

フェニックス兵庫FSC 7 17.27 8.00 9.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<+1A<+SEQ < 1.76 -0.35 1.41-4 -3 -5 -4 -4

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.27 1.43-2 -1 -3 0 -2

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.06 0.44-1 -1 -2 0 -2

4 2S<+1T < 1.44 -0.25 1.19-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 0 1

8.90 8.00

Composition 1.80 1.701.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.801.50 2.00 1.50 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.651.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 2.00

9.27

6 髙  木  歩  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 8 16.56 7.29 9.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -3 -5 -4 -4

2 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.08 1.020 -1 -3 -1 -2

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 -1 0 0

4 1F+1Aq+SEQ q 1.60 -0.22 1.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.14 0.99-1 -1 -2 -2 0

7.93 7.29

Composition 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.601.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

9.27
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7 黒  塚  花  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 4 16.30 5.97 10.53 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2Sq+1T q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-3 -2 -4 -2 -2

2 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.33 1.25-3 -2 -4 -2 -4

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 0 -3 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 1Aq* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.88 5.97

Composition 1.80 2.001.50 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 1.801.50 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.051.75 1.50 1.75 2.50 2.75

10.53

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 魚  住  悠  伽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 10 16.26 7.89 8.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.33 0.71-3 -2 -4 -4 -3

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.04 1.56-1 0 -1 0 0

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 -1 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 -1 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.27 0.86-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

8.57 7.89

Composition 1.80 1.501.25 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.551.25 1.75 1.25 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.601.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

8.37
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9 奥  谷  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 9 12.59 4.85 7.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 -1 -1 0

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 0 -1 0 -1

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -2 -1 -3

6 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.88-1 0 -1 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.10 4.85

Composition 1.80 1.501.25 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.351.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.451.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.75

7.74
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